TICOR TITLE 473460

. T .- L e T
A LN I—1 7/ | 5 o e
[ JASE OF MORTGAGE BY COR — = K‘ﬁdlﬂ o e
- . PN ) L 1070019086 002 Page 1 of 2

A

Sk Financial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB,a = 2001-10-15 09:17:2
rporation existing under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in Chok County Recorder 23,50
Ronsideration of one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt
whereof is hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim
unto:

FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK A/T/U/T/A DATED
OCT. 19, 1995 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NO. 10314

fthe C f dS f Illinois, all the right, title, 1 , clai
oo eo0™, iy e suned o ough or b  certin Morgage Decd T

bearing the date of March 11, 1997 and recorded in the Recorder’s office 0010953296
of cooR County, in the State of Illineis, as Document No. 97201803

and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of March 11, 1997 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of coox

County in the State of [llinois as Document No. xxxxxxxxxx to the premises
therein described, situatéd in the County of cooxr and the State of
Illinois, as follows, to wit: v

+COOK COUNTY

“See Atiached Legal Description
Real Estate Tax Number: i
32-30115-012 ' RECURDEH f
* EUGENE “GENE” mpgng
. BRIDGEVIEW Draee

Property Address: 338 CONCORD
CHICAGO HEIGHTS,IL 8041l

BankFinancial, F.S B. formerly known as FINANCIAL T f0ERAL TSB has caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed
by its Vice President and uttestzd by its

this 4TH day of oOctober 2001 W
By: _. /( Mb—\——
_{ ™

AREN

ce #sident

Sx7 oo Atte

R .
STATEOF ILLINOIS } SS b
COUNTY OF  wILL
I, Jennifer M. Sracik a Notary Public in and for said County in the State ¢foresaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P.* Fagan personally known to me tobe the vice President of BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly
known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and Revin P. Ostendorf personally known ‘o me to be the

of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrucites appeared before me this

day in person and severally acknowledged that as such Vvice President and
they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as vice President and

of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 4T dayof  October 2001

OFFICIAL SEAL QU\Y\M\MJ M %UﬂQ,)JC o

JENNIFER M BRNCIK

B NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILUNOIS Jenbhfer MU srncik . Notary Public g
i L 2 G ! After Recording Mail To: Jose Garcia“:" 4
Karen Draus YrebR /YYILE / PNSURAYGE/ pgw/ ”
BankFinancial, F.S.B. Yvafh/w/ AnBTY st/ Parthenon
Loan# 1800219587 HOMENGOY./ A% /qoapp Olywpia Fields I1 60461 9/
THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN  coox COUNTY, ILLINOIS

rsm




U UNOFFICIAL COPY=76 2 5

RIDER "A"
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 12 IN BTOTK 12 IN BEACON HILLS, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF
PART OF SECTIOWS 19, 20, 29 AND 30, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE
14, EAST OF THL THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TC THE
PLAT THEREOF RECHRVED JANUARY 4, 1960 AS DOCUMENT NO.17748392,

IN COOK COUNTY, ILLIMNOIS.

e AR andaitl




